5.308.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

following pages.
For standard materials see the table below
How to order
Series Type Ø Tube Thread
AX 002 12 14
Technical data
Version Series AX
Fluid Compressed air, aggressive fluids, low pressure oil
Maximum pressure 0 ÷ 60 bar
Temperature range -40°C ÷ +250°C
Taper threads UNI EN 10226-1   (BSPT)
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
18 = 1/8"
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
34 = 3/4"
01 = 1"
41 = 1 1/4"
21 = 1 1/2"
02 = 2"
22 = 2 1/2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
5.308.11
5
 -
 S
T
A
IN
L
E
S
S
 S
T
E
E
L
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
Stainless Steel standard fittings
Series AX
Type Taper threads
(BSPT)
Parallel threads
(BSP)
Stem
Ø mm
Data sheet
and code page
AX002 M/F reducer
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1",
1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2", 2-1/2", 3"
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1",
1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2", 2 1/2", 3"
- 5.308.12
AX004 M/F increaser
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1",
1-1/4", 1-1/2"